Ristoattrezzature®
L 4 4 4 4

Cod: 95080141531720

Refrigerated drinks display cabinet 1 glass door +0 +10 °C 270 It
540x550x1560h mm low energy consumption

Description

Strong points: - Anti-fogging- Vertical LED 105 cm- Digital thermometer- Temperature regulator-
Automatic door closure- Key and lock- 2 feet + 2 wheels The product can hold 168 33 cl bottles,
120 66 cl bottles, 100 0.75 | bottles, 168 0.5 | bottles, 68 1 | bottles and 440 33 cl cans.

Dimensions
Dimensioni esterne 540x550x1560 mm
Dimensioni imballo 580x620x1700 mm

Dimensioni interne 420x450%x1150 mm



Technical data

Alimentazione
Capacita
Capacita netta
Classe climatica
Classe energetica
Consumo elettrico
Frequenza

Gas refrigerante
Peso

Peso lordo

Potenza Elettrica

Temperatura d'esercizio

Voltaggio

Standard equipment

In dotazione

Electric
270 Lt
220 Lt

4

D

1.80 Kw/24h
50 Hz
R290

43 kg

47 kg
0.14 kW
0+10 °C
220V

3 Ripiani 445x284 mm e 1 Ripiano

447x167 mm
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